© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 6
Cisco Headset 320 Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
D
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 6
Contents
Product overview 3

User hearing protection Acoustic spike protection from sounds to over 118 dB (USB headset only)
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 6 of 6
Ordering information
The Cisco Headset 320 Series will be available to order in September 2022. At that time, visit the Cisco
Ordering home page.
Table 3. Ordering information for Cisco Headset 321 and 322
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HS-W-321-C-RJ9 Headset 321 Wired Single On-Ear Carbon Black RJ9
HS-W-322-C-RJ9 Headset 322 Wired Dual On-Ear Carbon Black RJ9
HS-W-321-C-USB Headset 321 Wired Single On-Ear Carbon Black USB-A
HS-W-322-C-USB Headset 322 Wired Dual On-Ear Carbon Black USB-A
HS-W-321-C-USBC Headset 321 Wired Single On-Ear Carbon Black USB-A and Headset
Adapter USB-A to USB-C
HS-W-322-C-USBC Headset 322 Wired Dual On-Ear Carbon Black USB-A and Headset Adapter
USB-A to USB-C
Warranty information
The Cisco Headset 321 and 322 models have a two-year limited liability warranty.
For additional information